MEN'S CLASS "A"

Brian Haase
D.J. Helms
Jayson Steuck
Isaac Greil
Wyatt Mueller
Jim Mueller
Adam Koehler
Jerry Koehler
Mitch Gleixner

MEN'S CLASS "B"

Stefan Schneiker
Roland Schneiker
Justin Wagner
Michael Vera
Hans Schneiker
Dan Styf

Dustin Patt

D.J. Van Harpen
Jordan Mather
Chris Savignac

MEN'S TRADITIONAL CLASS "A*"

Matt Behrend
Greg Szalewski
Matt Odekirk
Josh Tank

Dan Patt

Elliot Leasa
Mike Mather

MEN'S TRADITIONAL CLASS "B"

Carl Klug
Greg Mather

36
38
45
47
49
54

46
47
45
48
57
74
49
50

47
51
54
60
60

0

0

50
0

SENIOR TRADITIONAL CLASS

Jim Odekirk

Archery Golf Invitational Invite
North Fond du Lac Archery Golf Club, Inc
May 1st & 2nd, 2021 - Mount Morris, WI

36
39
39
48

o O O O o

42
41
47
48
49
68

o O O O

46
51
49
62

46

58

72
77
84
95
INC
INC
NS
NS
NS

88
88
92
96
106
142
INC
INC
NS
NS

93
102
103
122
INC

NS

NS

96
NS

10 holes won

8 holes won

SENIOR CLASS
James Patt

Rick Herwald
Rudy Zimbauer
Ronbow Wege
Danny Helms
Jean Besaw

Art O'Keefe

WOMEN'S CLASS "A"

Barb Haase

Sarah Brecke

Hannah Kudronowicz
Mel Schneiker

Stefi Klepfer

Ann Wege

Crystal Buhrow

Deb Mather

Heather Savignac
Jenna Ryba

WOMEN'S CLASS "B"

Julie Mueller
Makeila Mueller

WOMEN'S TRADITIONAL CLASS "A"

Kim Odekirk
Stephanie Behrend
Amy Van Harpen
Crystal Odekirk
Becky Tank

Erin Pecunies

WOMEN'S TRADITIONAL CLASS "B"

Roberta Kanak
Stephanie Koscher
Becky Koscher

JUNIOR BOYS
David Savignac

43
56
INC
INC
NS
NS
NS

43
53
60
68
68
INC
NS
NS
NS
NS

52
56

54
57
62
68
76
NS

83
NS
NS

NS

Page 1

-2's

-2's



Archery Golf Invitational Invite
North Fond du Lac Archery Golf Club, Inc
May 1st & 2nd, 2021 - Mount Morris, WI

Page 2
CADET BOYS CADET GIRLS
Drake Patt 62 Amanda Haase 56
Treyten Roos 65 Renee Buhrow 74
Darian Brown 73 Heidi Tank 97
Jameson Buhrow 79 Anna Schneiker 115 7 holes won
Jasper Tank 93 Novella Patt 115 6holeswon
Wyatt Patt 115 Ellie Larson 125
Will Leasa NS
Jon Savignac NS

All ties have been broken

* denote behind name indicates a hole-in-one.

NS for score indicates no score card turned in.

Score Card S.D. indicates score card sudden death tie breaker.

INC for score indicates no second score card turned in, or incomplete first score card.

Up Coming Shoots!
Helen R. Memorial - June 12th & 13th.
Mount Morris Open - August 21st & 22nd.

The awards for 1st, 2nd, and 3rd place in each class with 3 or more shooters, will be at the clubhouse for the next shoot.

NFDLAC 5/12/21 D.S.









