## Archery Golf Invitational Invite North Fond du Lac Archery Golf Club, Inc May 1st & 2nd, 2021 - Mount Morris, WI

MEN'S CLASS "A"					SENIOR CLASS		
Brian Haase	36	36	72		James Patt	43	
D.J. Helms	38	39	72 77		Rick Herwald	56	
Jayson Steuck	45	39	84		Rudy Zimbauer	INC	
Isaac Greil	47	48	95		Ronbow Wege	INC	
Wyatt Mueller	49	0	INC		Danny Helms	NS	
Jim Mueller	54	0	INC		Jean Besaw	NS	
Adam Koehler	0	0	NS		Art O'Keefe	NS	
Jerry Koehler	0	0	NS		, at a Reele	.13	
Mitch Gleixner	0	0	NS		WOMEN'S CLASS "A"		
		· ·	. 10		Barb Haase	43	
MEN'S CLASS "B"					Sarah Brecke	53	
Stefan Schneiker	46	42	88	10 holes won	Hannah Kudronowicz	60	
Roland Schneiker	47	41	88	8 holes won	Mel Schneiker	68	2 - 2's
Justin Wagner	45	47	92		Stefi Klepfer	68	0 - 2's
Michael Vera	48	48	96		Ann Wege	INC	
Hans Schneiker	57	49	106		Crystal Buhrow	NS	
Dan Styf	74	68	142		Deb Mather	NS	
Dustin Patt	49	0	INC		Heather Savignac	NS	
D.J. Van Harpen	50	0	INC		Jenna Ryba	NS	
Jordan Mather	0	0	NS		<b>,</b>		
Chris Savignac	0	0	NS		WOMEN'S CLASS "B"		
3					Julie Mueller	52	
					Makeila Mueller	56	
MEN'S TRADITIONAL O	CLASS "A'	ı					
Matt Behrend	47	46	93		WOMEN'S TRADITIONAL CLA	ASS "A"	
Greg Szalewski	51	51	102		Kim Odekirk	54	
Matt Odekirk	54	49	103		Stephanie Behrend	57	
Josh Tank	60	62	122		Amy Van Harpen	62	
Dan Patt	60	0	INC		Crystal Odekirk	68	
Elliot Leasa	0	0	NS		Becky Tank	76	
Mike Mather	0	0	NS		Erin Pecunies	NS	
					WOMEN'S TRADITIONAL CLA	ASS "B"	
MEN'S TRADITIONAL CLASS "B"				Roberta Kanak	83		
Carl Klug	50	46	96		Stephanie Koscher	NS	
Greg Mather	0	0	NS		Becky Koscher	NS	
CENTION TO A DITION	CI 4.55				HINDER DOVS		
SENIOR TRADITIONAL	CLASS				JUNIOR BOYS		

Jim Odekirk

58

David Savignac

NS

Page 1

## Archery Golf Invitational Invite North Fond du Lac Archery Golf Club, Inc May 1st & 2nd, 2021 - Mount Morris, WI

Page 2

CADET BOYS		CADET GIRLS	
Drake Patt	62	Amanda Haase	56
Treyten Roos	65	Renee Buhrow	74
Darian Brown	73	Heidi Tank	97
Jameson Buhrow	79	Anna Schneiker	115 7 holes won
Jasper Tank	93	Novella Patt	115 6 holes won
Wyatt Patt	115	Ellie Larson	125
Will Leasa	NS		
Jon Savignac	NS		

All ties have been broken

NS for score indicates no score card turned in.

Score Card S.D. indicates score card sudden death tie breaker.

INC for score indicates no second score card turned in, or incomplete first score card.

**Up Coming Shoots!** 

Helen R. Memorial - June 12th & 13th.

Mount Morris Open - August 21st & 22nd.

The awards for 1st, 2nd, and 3rd place in each class with 3 or more shooters, will be at the clubhouse for the next shoot.

NFDLAC 5/12/21 D.S.

<sup>\*</sup> denote behind name indicates a hole-in-one.